
BEVERAGE

MENU

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 

MINERAL WATER | МИНЕРАЛЬНАЯ ВОДА
 МИНЕРАЛДЫ СУ 

Regional                                                                                                          

1 500

1 900

3 300

Tassay still, Sparkling, Kazakhstan

Tassay still, Sparkling, Kazakhstan

Tassay Excellent, Premium still water, Kazakhstan

0.25 L

0.50 L

0.75 L

NATURAL | НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ | ТАБИҒИ

2 500

2 600

2 700

4 200

2 700

4 200

Borjomi

Perrier

Acqua Panna

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

San Pellegrino

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.25 L

0.75 L

0.25 L

0.75 L

SOFT DRINK
 ПРОХЛАДИТЕЛЬНЫЕ НАПИТКИ

СУСЫНДАР

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta 

Sprite

Tonic Water Schweppes

Red Bull Energy Drink

1 700

1 700

1 700

1 700

1 900

3 000

0.25 L

0.25 L

0.25 L

0.25 L

0.25 L



ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 

JUICE | CОКИ | ШЫРЫНДАР

Pago in assortment                                                     

Orange/ Apple/ Tomato/ Peach/ Cherry/ Multifruit

Апельсиновый/ Яблочный/ Томатный/ Персиковый/ Вишнёвый/ Мультифрукт

Апельсин/ Алма/ Қызанақ/ Шабдалы/ Шие/ Мультижидек

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
СВЕЖЕВЫЖАТЫЕ СОКИ

ЖАҢА СЫҒЫЛҒАН ШЫРЫНДАР

Apple | Яблочный | Алма

Carrot | Морковный | Сәбіз

Grapefruit | Грейпфрутовый | Грейпфрут

Orange | Апельсиновый | Апельсин

Pineapple | Ананас 

3 200

3 200

3 200

3 200

4 500

2 5000.25 L
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TEA COLLECTION
ЧАЙ В АССОРТИМЕНТЕ
 ШӘЙ АССОРТИМЕНТІ

Turkish Tea | Турецкий Чай | Түрік шайы

Our Flavored Teas: Black, Green and Herbal

1 200

2 800

3 200

400ml

800mlНаши ароматизированные чаи: черный, зеленый и травяной

Біздің хош иістендірілген шайлар: қара, жасыл және шөп

HOT DRINK | ГОРЯЧИЕ НАПИТКИ
ЫСТЫҚ СУСЫНДАР

Кофе | Coffee 

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

2 000

2 800

2 100

 2 300

2 300

2 300

All coffees can be prepared as well decaffeinated

Все виды кофе могут быть приготовлены без кофеина

Барлық кофе турлері, қалауыңыз бойынша, кофеинсіз жасалуы мүмкін

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 



ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.
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FLAVOURED COFFEE 
КОФЕ С ДОБАВЛЕНИЕМ СИРОПА

 СИРОП ҚОСЫЛҒАН КОФЕ

Hazelnut, Vanilla, Almond, Chocolatte, Caramel

Лесной орех, Ваниль, Миндаль, Шоколад, Карамель

Орман жаңғағы, Ваниль, Бадам, Шоколад, Карамель

Chocolate | Горячий шоколад | Ыстық шоколад 2 600

2 600

Coffee Frappe 2 500

Охлажденный кофе фраппе

Салқындатылған кофе фраппе



ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 

BEER | ПИВО | СЫРА

BEVERAGE

MENU

Guinness

Tsingtao

Heineken

Budweiser

Corona

Bitburger (non-alcohol)

Local

3 200

2 800

2 800

3 200

3 200

2 800

2 500

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.33 L

0.50 L

BOTTLED | БУТЫЛОЧНОЕ 
БӨТЕЛКЕДЕГІ



ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.
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Baileys

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Villa Massa Limoncello di Sorrento

Malibu

Sambuca Oro by Borghetti

Southern Comfort

Jagermeister

Raki

3 300

4 000

4 200

4 100

4 100

4 200

4 100

4 000

5 000

VODKA | ВОДКА | АРАҚ 

Belvedere Pure

Skyy

Absolut Blue

Beluga Noble

Grey Goose

Russian Standard Platinum

Russian Standard Imperial

Kyzylzhar

4 800

4 800

3 600

5 000

5 500

4 400

3 900

2 500



ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.
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ДЖИН | GIN

Gordon’s

Beefeater  

Bombay Sapphire

Bickens Pink Grapefruit 

London Dry

4 000

4 200

4 400

4 200

4 200

РОМ | RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanco

Bacardi Black 

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Havana Club Añejo 7 Y

3 500

3 500

3 500

4 000

ТЕКИЛА | TEQUILA

Espolon Blanco (100% aqave)

Espolon Reposado

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Gold

4 500

4 500

3 800

3 800

ГРАППА | GRAPPA

Castel Giocondo Grappa, Frescobaldi 5 500



BEVERAGE

MENU

ВИСКИ | WHISKY 

SINGLE MALT | ОДНОСОЛОДОВЫЙ 
БІР УЫТТЫ 

Glenmorangie (Original) 10 Y

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Y 

Glenmorangie 18 Y

Highland Park 12 Y 

Glenfiddich 12 Y   

Glenlivet 12 Y

Glenlivet 18 Y

Talisker 10 Y

Macallan 12 Y

Macallan 18 Y 

Ardbeg 10 Y (islay)

7 000

 8 000

13 000

7 500

8 000

6 500

14 000

8 000

10 000

19 500

13 000

BLENDED | КУПАЖИРОВАННЫЙ 
АРАЛАС 

Ballantine’s  Finest

Chivas Regal 12 Y

Chivas Regal 18 Y

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Y

White Horse

Famous Grouse

J&B rare

Monkey Shoulder 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

4 000

5 000

8 500

15 000

3 500

3 500

3 500

4 500

3 500

6 500

5 000

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 



BEVERAGE
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ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT. 

БУРБОН | BOURBON 

Jack Daniel's

Jim Beam White

Maker’s Mark

4 500

4 500

5 000

IRISH | ИРЛАНДСКИЙ ВИСКИ 
ИРЛАНДИЯЛЫҚ 

Bushmills Black Bush

Bushmills Original 

Jameson Original

5 500

5 000

5 000

COGNAC & BRANDY
КОНЬЯК И БРЕНДИ

 КОНЬЯК ЖӘНЕ БРЕНДИ

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Courvoisier VSOP 

Martell VS SD

Rémy Martin VSOP 

6 000

9 000

17 500

10 000

6 000

9 000

CANADIAN | КАНАДСКИЙ ВИСКИ
КАНАДАЛЫҚ 

Crown Royal 5 000
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COGNAC & BRANDY
КОНЬЯК И БРЕНДИ

 КОНЬЯК ЖӘНЕ БРЕНДИ

Rémy Martin XO

Bas-Armagnac AOC, VSOP

Ararat Brandy 5 Y

Qazaq Brandy  

17 500

7 000

4 000

3 000

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT. 

КАЛЬВАДОС | CALVADOS

Calvados Chateau du Breuil, VSOP 6 500



BEVERAGE

MENU

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT. 

COCKTAILS | КОКТЕЙЛИ
КОКТЕЙЛДЕР 

SWISS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
АВТОРСКИЕ КОКТЕЙЛИ SWISS 

SWISS АВТОРЛЫҚ КОКТЕЙЛЛДЕРІ



BEVERAGE

MENU

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT. 

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, Triple sec, sugar syrup, Coca-Cola

Водка, джин, ром, текила, Трипл сек, сахарный сироп, Кока-Кола

Водка, джин, ром, текила, Трипл сек, қант шәрбаты, Кока-Кола



BEVERAGE

MENU

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT. 

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite, sour mix 

Водка, Блю Кюрасао, Спрайт, сауэр микс

Арақ, Блю Кюрасао, Спрайт, сауэр микс

Blue Lagoon



BEVERAGE
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ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT. 

Kahlúa, Baileys, Cointreau

Калуа, Бейлис, Куантро



WINE LIST

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

ИГРИСТОЕ  ВИНО ПО БОКАЛАМ 

ШЫНЫ АРҚЫЛЫ ШАРАП

Sparkling Wine

Игристые Вина

Жарқыраған Шарап

4 200

5 800

Prosecco Dry.Cinzano 

Cava 1551 Brut. Codorniu

White wine | Белые вина | Ақ шарап

4 000

CHILE

Chardonnay. Tocornal. Cono Sur

Red wine | Красные вина | Қызыл шарап

4 400

FRANCE

Cabernet Sauvignon. Le Grand Noir  

4 500

CHILE

Carmenere. Bicicleta. Cono Sur  

4 400

FRANCE (ROSE)

Syrah Rose. Le Grand Noir  

WINE BY GLASS

ВИНА ПО БОКАЛАМ

ШЫНЫ АРҚЫЛЫ ШАРАП

5 300

FRANCE 

Sauvignon Blanc. Domaine de L`Herre



WINE LIST

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 

CHAMPAGNE | ШАМПАНСКОЕ

ШАМПАН

Champagne & Sparkling wine

Шампанское и игристые вина

Шампан және жарқыраған шарап

110 000

105 000

95 000

48 000

45 000

FRANCE

Moët & Chandon Rose Imperial 

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial

Excellence Brut Rose. Cremant de Loire. Bouvet 

Excellence Brut. Cremant de Loire. Bouvet

38 000

38 000

32 000

30 000

25 000

25 000

ITALY

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Extra Dry. Giall'Oro. Ruggeri

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Dry. Santo Stefano. Ruggeri

Prosecco Rose Brut. Argeo. Ruggeri

Prosecco Brut. Argeo. Ruggeri 

Prosecco Dry. Cinzano

Asti. Cinzano (semi-sweet) 

28 000

28 000

SPAIN

Cava 1551 Brut. Codorniu

Cava 1551 Rose. Codorniu 

55 000

55 000

ARGENTINA

Chandon Brut. Chandon

Chandon Brut Rose. Chandon



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE | БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА

АҚ ШАРАП 

58 000

37 000

26 000

26 000

25 000

FRANCE

Chablis. Domaine du Chardonnay

Dourthe №1 Blanc  

Pierre Zero Chardonnay. Pierre Chavin (0,0 alc., semi-dry, vegan)

Moscato. Le Grand Noir (semi-sweet)  

Sauvignon Blanc. Domaine de L`Herre    

    

90 000

56 000

35 000

29 000

ITALY

Sauvignon. Jermann

Gavi. Le Marne. Michele Chiarlo

Pinot Grigio. Lumina. Ruffino

Malvasia-Sauvignon. Il Pumo. Cantine San Marzano 

39 000

35 000

23 000

SPAIN

Verdejo. Rueda. Jose Pariente

San Valentin. Torres (vegan, semi-dry)

Casa Carmela. Castano (semi-sweet) 

31 000

ARGENTINA

Torrontes. Alamos

ROSÉ WINE | РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА 

ҚЫЗҒЫЛТ ШАРАП

25 000

FRANCE

Syrah Rose. Le Grand Noir     

32 000

USA

Zinfandel Rose. Beringer (semi-sweet)   

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.
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ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 
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WHITE WINE | БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА

АҚ ШАРАП 

27 000

39 000

80 000

48 000

26 000

FRANCE

Pierre Zero Merlot. Pierre Chavin (0,0 alc., semi-dry, vegan, Halal)

Dourthe №1 Rouge

Chateau La Garde. Pessac-Leognan

Beaujolais-Villages. Louis Jadot

Cabernet Sauvignon. Le Grand Noir   

78 000

78 000

35 000

68 000

29 000

ITALY

Sessantanni. Primitivo di Manduria. Cantine San Marzano

Le Volte dell' Ornellaia. Ornellaia

Chianti. Ruffino

Ripasso Valpolicella. Corte Giara by Allegrini 

Primitivo. Il Pumo. Cantine San Marzano 

32 000

32 000

25 000

SPAIN

Crianza. Ramon Bilbao 

Sangre de Toro. Torres (vegan)

Casa Carmela. Castano (semi-sweet)

22 000

CHILE

Chardonnay. Tocornal. Cono Sur

49 000

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc. Nuala

24 000

AUSTRALIA

Pinot Grigio. Barramundi

35 000

USA

Chardonnay. Woodbridge

RED WINE | КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА

ҚЫЗЫЛ ШАРАП 



WINE LIST

ЦЕНЫ УКАЗАНЫ В ТЕНГЕ С УЧЕТОМ НДС И 10% ЗА ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ БУДУТ ДОБАВЛЕНЫ К ОБЩЕЙ СУММЕ. 

PRICES ARE INDICATED IN TENGE, INCLUDING VAT, AND 10% FOR SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT.

 

RED WINE | КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА

ҚЫЗЫЛ ШАРАП 

27 000

CHILE

Carmenere. Bicicleta. Cono Sur 

63 000

NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir. Nuala 

27 000

AUSTRALIA

Shiraz. Barramundi  

33 000

38 000

USA

Red Blend. Woodbridge (semi-dry)

Zinfandel. Beringer 

33 000

ARGENTINA

Malbec. Alamos 
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